
福 知 山 成 美 10

龍 谷 大 平 安 19

4

西 城 陽

西 舞 鶴

7 加 悦 谷

6

5

3 11

同 志 社

京 都 学 園

洛 東

綾 部

12

京 都 す ば る 13

14

福 知 山

2 東 舞 鶴

5 立 命 館

6 桃 山

7

8

洛 東

府 立 工 業

綾 部

1 龍 谷 大 平 安

男  子  学  校  対  抗

11

12鳥 羽

莵 道

2 網 野

16福 知 山

東 山

東 舞 鶴

14京 都 学 園

京 都 す ば る

13西 舞 鶴

1

3

4

17

加 悦 谷 18

15

女  子  学  校  対  抗

嵯 峨 野

9

峰 山

山 城 9

莵 道 10

8 華 頂 女 子 福 知 山 成 美 16

立 命 館 15

龍

谷

大

平

安

東

山



竹 村 ・ 高 澤 (東　山) 66

32 手 塚 ・ 永 末 (嵯峨野)

33 蒲 生 ・ 中 村 (平　安)

男 子 ダ ブ ル ス

(洛　東)

31 大 倉 ・ 牧 寄 (桃　山)

29 大 槻 ・ 進 藤 (福知山)

30 米 田 ・ 向 仲 (加悦谷)

34

35

36

37

52

42

38

39

54

47

48

49

50

51

46

53

43

44

45

26

27

20

21

22

23

40

41

24

25

16

17

18

19

12

13

55

56

中 野 ・ 大 槻

太 田 ・ 衣 川

中 路 ・ 加 納15

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

14

4

5

6

7

小 林 ・ 居 合

星 ・ 佐 藤

山 下 ・ 樋 口

(東　山)

(福知山)

(京学園)

中 道 ・ 片 山 (工　業)

山 賀 ・ 山 下

(西舞鶴)

西 村 ・ 木 本 (峰　山)

畑 本 ・ 鈴 木

佐 藤 ・ 嶋 田 (鳥　羽)

西 垣 ・ 田 中 (桃　山)

(東　山)

(立命館)

田 中 ・ 吉 田 (すばる)

藤 井 ・ 佐 藤

角 田 ・ 船 長

小園江・人見

北 井 ・ 鈴 木

藤 川 ・ 中 田

富 澤 ・ 原

才 村 ・ 徳 山

岸 本 ・ 青 木

饗 庭 ・ 永 田

向 井 ・ 松 村

(網　野)

(莵　道)

(立命館)藤 田 ・ 上 田

粟 野 ・ 松 﨑

斎 藤 ・ 久 保

清 水 ・ 藤 田

関 ・ 佐 々 木

喜 多 ・ 中 江

上 杦 ・  田

(鳥　羽)

(東舞鶴)

太 田 ・ 楠 本

(莵　道)

山 本 ・ 竹 丸 (成　美)

(東　山)

(工　業)

(峰　山)

(洛　東)

(すばる)

(綾　部)

(鳥　羽)西 川 ・ 山 田

岩 本 ・ 志 田

金 谷 ・ 藤 堂

秋 光 ・ 宮 木

(嵯峨野)

(京学園)

(成　美)

(加悦谷)

(成　美)江 川 ・ 松 下

(嵯峨野)

越 岡 ・ 藪

橋 本 ・ 佐 藤

竹 井 ・ 松 田

(峰　山)

三 木 ・ 大 槻 (綾　部)

(平　安)

(洛　東)

(すばる) (平　安)

(平　安)

久 板 ・ 伴

吉 勝 ・ 茸 木

矢 野 ・ 阪 部

(莵　道)

(福知山)

(桃　山)

(西舞鶴)

(京学園)

(洛　東)

西 田 ・ 森 下

酒 井 ・ 鈴 木

加賀城・上畑

(嵯峨野)

(桃　山)

(加悦谷)

(工　業)

(成　美)

出 口 ・ 酒 井

(鳥　羽)

(すばる)

(綾　部)

満 田 ・ 井 野

63

奥 村 ・ 國 澤 (峰　山)

(莵　道) 62

59

60

58

57

61

(福知山)

高 野 ・ 松 本

片 岡 ・ 市 村

千 葉 ・ 土 田

(工　業)

28  村 ・ 池 田

印 南 ・ 小 原 (京学園)

和 久 ・ 小 畠

宮 盛 ・ 前 田

田 中 ・ 山 口

梅 若 ・ 大 角 (立命館) 65

64長 田 ・ 鹿 田 (東舞鶴)

山
下
・
蒲
生

（
龍
谷
大
平
安
）



女 子 ダ ブ ル ス

2 坂 根 ・ 廣 瀬 (西舞鶴)

23大 槻 ・ 小 田

酒 井 ・ 高 橋

(立命館) 24

27

1 和 泉 ・ 大 村 (平　安)

3

山 西 ・ 吉 川

(成　美)

奥 田 ・ 水 嶋

(洛　東)

4 藤 森 ・ 小 川 (立命館) (西舞鶴) 26

志賀・宇治田 (京学園) (西城陽) 25

6 林 ・ 松 井 (洛　東)

野 﨑 ・ 木 下5 石 田 ・ 橋 本 (福知山)

29(福知山)

(莵　道) 30

森 本 ・ 河 内 (綾　部)

浦 辻 ・ 岩 井

28

(東舞鶴) 31

(山　城) 32

阿 部 ・ 中 川

竹 中 ・ 森

(成　美)

河 田 ・ 明 石

8 牧 野 ・ 栃 尾 (同志社)

7 鍵 井 ・ 森 (加悦谷)

(平　安)

10 園 ・ 松 澤 (西城陽)

9

西 坂 ・ 木 村

(京学園)岡 部 ・ 松 本

大 島 ・ 伊 達

15 八 木 ・ 吉 井 (成　美)

11 谷 垣 ・ 榊 原 (山　城)

14 阪 ・ 前 田 (立命館)

13 田 辺 ・ 濱 口 (綾　部)

12

21

20

18 藤 森 ・ 戸 嶋 (華頂女)

19 坪 倉 ・ 山 添 (峰　山)

17 大 槻 ・ 宍 戸 (莵　道)

16 大 平 ・ 藤 原 (すばる)

43久保田・渋山田 中 ・ 東 光 (洛　東)

永 見 ・ 岡 本 (莵　道) 42横 井 ・ 藤 川 (東舞鶴)

(福知山)

(同志社)桑 原 ・ 中 島

(成　美)

守 山 ・ 能 勢 (立命館)

(西城陽) 36

39

(京学園) 34平 塚 ・ 下 村

35

井 上 ・ 神 澤

37

33

(加悦谷)小 谷 ・ 山 﨑

22 村 井 ・ 田 中 (平　安) (平　安) 44

本 田 ・ 丸 岡

大 吉 ・ 崎 山

(すばる) 41

松 田 ・ 野 瀬 (西舞鶴) 40

西 山 ・ 鈎

38

和
泉
・
大
吉
（
龍
谷
大
平
安
）



男 子 シ ン グ ル ス   ( 上 級 ) 

三木 琢未ダンディ

藤 川 陽 大 2 (工　業) 66

星 優 真 1 (東　山) 67

2

北 井 湧 真

優 太

33 富 澤 俊 2 (東　山)

米 田 雅 英 2 (加悦谷)

28

勇 太 2 (桃　山)

(立命館)

(綾　部)

54

49(すばる)

(成　美)

(洛　東)

51

健太郎 2 (桃　山) 62

航 映 2 (網　野) 60

34(東　山)

52

50

47

2晴 輝

2

(成　美)

2

(西舞鶴)

悠 希 1

饗 庭

(東舞鶴) 64

32 吉 川 康 太 2 (福知山) 佐 藤 尊 2 (鳥　羽) 65

31 西 垣 長 田

翼 2 (加悦谷) 61

笙 2 (すばる) 63

喜 多

岩 井227

2 (成　美)翔 空

才 村

(すばる)

粟 野 陽 太 2 (網　野) 太 田

2

2陽 星

29 永 田 陸 2

30

大 槻 洋 登

翔

59
(洛　東)賢 人

大 槻

35

36

37

38

53

39

57

58

(平　安)

(加悦谷)

(鳥　羽)

48

(嵯峨野)

(福知山)

(莵　道)

55

56

(峰　山)

(工　業)

智 樹

昇 平高 澤

徳 山

新之助

束 哉

省 太

圭

皆 人

大 空岩 本

船 長

16

14

43

44

45

46

2

田 中 2康 暉11

15

松 田 崚12

13

井 上 2

10

悠 馬

23

24

17

18

19

20

21

22

25

26

拓 人 (鳥　羽)

中 江

蒲 生

(桃　山)

2 (平　安)将 吾

2

片 岡

寛 人

中 道

2

永 末

久 保 2 (莵　道)陽 浩

8

9

40

412

2 42

(嵯峨野)

松 﨑 2 (網　野)元 紀

知 也

小 原 大 輝

2

鈴 木

秋 光

2

2

尚 平

中 田

吉 田

斗 吾

1

(西舞鶴)

(平　安)吉 勝

2亮 佑 (京学園)

(工　業)

(嵯峨野)

2 (峰　山)

流 希

手 塚

遥 介 2 (成　美)

(洛　東)

中 野

2翔 也

1

晴 旗

小 林

2

2 2

勇太朗 (福知山)

2 (京学園)5

6

7

高 志

(莵　道)

2

太 田3 角 田

芝

2

山 下

優 人 2 (東　山)

(綾　部)

4

2

2

2

(工　業)

洸 太

(峰　山)

(立命館)

夏 月

(綾　部)

2

2

西 川

印 南

酒 井

田 中

國 澤

出 口

西 村

淳 平

和 志

2 (すばる)

畑 本

藤 田

海 翔

和 真 (鳥　羽)

片 山

斎 藤

進 藤

2

2

2

(洛　東)

(京学園)

(峰　山)

虎之介 (京学園)宮 木

優 輝 (平　安)

俊 輝

2

2

2

2

(莵　道)

(福知山)

(嵯峨野)

鈴 木 2遥 斗

奥 村

岸 本

諒

洸 希

2

(綾　部)

中 村

幹

向 仲

(桃　山)

2

2

2

2

中 塚

茸 木

2

大 輝

2

蒼 生

竹 井

創 太

竹
村

浩
輝
（
東
山
）



男 子 シ ン グ ル ス   ( 下 級 ) 

市村 アシタカ

拓 真 (嵯峨野) 68
小園江 敏 紀 (東　山) 69

35 阪 部 嘉 斗 (平　安)

金 谷33 佐 藤 樹 (峰　山)

34 田 中 大 樹 (莵　道)

森 田

吉 田

19

21

22

24

加賀城

東 江

63中 路

空尾 瀬

(洛　東)

樋 口

悠 斗

竹 村 春 也 (桃　山)

優 希 (福知山)

62

61

善 平

18

(綾　部)

25

23 勇 貴

上 谷

陽 大

60

嶋 田

旭 紘

優 希 (立命館)

28 祥太朗藤 堂 (嵯峨野)

52

51

26 松 下 和 磨 (成　美)

(東舞鶴)

(平　安)

優 斗

晃 平

愛 羅

仁 哉

瑞 山

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

隼

宇 宙

正太郎

承 輝

惠 生 (西舞鶴)

(京学園)

慶 太 (峰　山)

晴 也

(洛　東)

(綾　部)

(すばる)

(桃　山)

(福知山)

(立命館)

(加悦谷)

(工　業)

(鳥　羽)

(嵯峨野)

(莵　道)

長谷川

江 川

知 生

智 也

拓 未

宗 太

西 田

滉 周

秀 登

矢 野

隼 太

裕 介

志 田

愛 賢

酒 井

(京学園)

(東　山)

(網　野)

大 角

叶 夢

楠 本

越 岡

滉 太

左 近

木 本

智 哉

(立命館)

(綾　部)

(莵　道)

(峰　山)

(桃　山)

佐 藤

大 槻 巧

上 畑

宮 盛

匠 海

真 一初 田

上 田

新 悟

海 広

衣 川

宇 田 昂 樹

和 輝

山 田

高 野

朗 生

槙之介

(すばる)

(京学園)

孝太朗

悠 翔

真 輝

(東舞鶴)

(嵯峨野)

(洛　東)

(平　安)

秋 哉

藪

航 輝

清 水

(福知山)

和 久

(鳥　羽)鈴 木 亮太朗

佐々木 雅 英 (加悦谷)

松 本

12

13

14 青 木

満 田

居 合

稜 真

15

16

17

1

2

4

3

5

6

10

11

36

37

38

39

44

40

41

42

笠 原

山 下

20

7

8

日下部

9 池 田

鹿 田

(東　山)大 翼原

(成　美)

吉 田

57

55

56

53

54

(加悦谷)

58

59

(すばる)

(洛　東)

(立命館)

(東舞鶴)

駿 太

佐 藤

長 尾

関

(東　山)

(工　業)

(西舞鶴)

(すばる)

(工　業)

65

64

67

(莵　道) 66井 野

齋 藤

竹 丸

(鳥　羽)

(平　安)

(成　美)

大 西 凜太郎 (西舞鶴)

翔 海

壮 嗣 (網　野)

山 賀

小 畠

(京学園)一 輝

暖 夢 (工　業)27

31 松 村 崇 基 (桃　山)

渋 谷 太 雅

32 藤 井 拳志郎 (東舞鶴)

(鳥　羽)

30 前 田 大志郎 (福知山)

29 梅 若

蒲
生

将
吾
（
龍
谷
大
平
安
）



女 子 シ ン グ ル ス   ( 上 級 )

夏 鈴 2 (西舞鶴)

奈 弓 2 (京学園) 55

大 村 風 葉 1 (平　安) 5628 小 田 かおり 2 (成　美)

宇治田

26 阪 穂 望 2 (立命館)

27 鈎 陽菜乃 2 (すばる)

54

璃 子中 島

2 (西城陽) 51

田 辺 明 歩 2 (綾　部) 52

佑 紀松 澤

2 (同志社) 53

奥 田

24 水 嶋 花 2 (西舞鶴)

25 榊 原 明日香 2 (山　城)

育 歩 2

2 山 添 悠 花 2

3 東 光 真 央 1

4 井 上 咲 世 2

桃 果 2(平　安)

(峰　山)

1 崎 山 雪 音 1

未 来 2

舞 花(洛　東)

(西城陽)

(平　安) 29村 井

牧 野 (同志社)

33

30

2 (綾　部) 31河 内

(東舞鶴)

2 (すばる)

(立命館) 32あ い 2守 山

34

1

(綾　部)

(成　美) 中 川 愛 花 2

藤 原 瞳

未 来 2(莵　道)

5 細 見 優 心

6 濱 口 莉 胡

7 大 槻 紫緒里 2

2

(すばる)

8

9 栃 尾 綾 子 2 (同志社)

35橋 本

咲良子 2 (京学園) 36

廣 瀬

松 本

(西舞鶴) 372ひかり

(福知山)

能 勢 唯 花 1 (立命館)

(洛　東) 40

11

(華頂女)

(西舞鶴)萌 花 2

12

13

2 (莵　道) 38浦 辻

戸 嶋 梨 乃 2

日 愛

瑚 雪 1

10 大 平 信 歩 2

野 瀬 (峰　山) 39坪 倉 里 奈 2

422 (成　美)

(福知山)

実 優 2 (山　城) 43

ちひろ 2 (西城陽) 41

辰 巳

河 田 真 帆 2

愛 花

15 川 本

14 岡 部 優 希 2 (京学園)

紗 希 2

神 澤

2 (莵　道) 44義 間

小 谷 優 衣 2 (加悦谷) 45

美 幸

(東舞鶴)

(平　安) 谷 垣

大 槻

(綾　部)

(京学園)

西 山

17 阿 部 凪 沙 2

16 志 賀 未 悠 2

(西城陽)

18 森 本 結 稀 2

19 園 奈那香 2

1 (立命館) 48前 田

2

大 島

(すばる) 462

望 陽

(福知山) 47石 田 桃 子

貴 和

桑 原 里桜子 2 (同志社)

20 久保田 真生子 2 (福知山)

藤 森

23 岡 本 和 佳 2

(洛　東)

(莵　道)

22 野 﨑

21

2 (華頂女) 50玲

愛 奈 1 (成　美) 49

和
泉

葵
（
龍
谷
大
平
安
）



女 子 シ ン グ ル ス   ( 下 級 )

理 奈杉 本

24

25ちひろ

26

18

19

20

21

渋 山

(成　美)

(立命館)

(福知山)芽 生

山 西

鍵 井

23

咲 来田 中

鞠 花

横 井 彩

(平　安)

(洛　東)

(東舞鶴)

(莵　道)

(平　安)晴 日

12

(加悦谷)祐 花

華 世

5

27

28

29

22

下 村

胡 桃

岩 井

木 村

河 中

藤 川

森

木 下

美 侑

咲 葵

(加悦谷)

(山　城)

(福知山)

(成　美)

(東舞鶴)

(洛　東)

(山　城)

明 石

奈々美

カンナ

茉 子

14

13

1

2

3

西 坂

11

6

10

丸 岡

7

8

9

坂 本

4

(山　城)

(西舞鶴)

(立命館)

(加悦谷)

(西舞鶴)

真 由

(京学園)

実 侑

伊 達

真 由小 川

宍 戸

歩 里本 田

山 﨑

平 塚

松 田

吉 川

深 冬

陽 菜

15 輝

(成　美)

(立命館)

(莵　道)

ほのか

祐衣奈

綾 美

(平　安)

陽 香

優 実

(京学園)

17 林

八 木16 森

(洛　東)

楓 華

心 媛

まなみ

春 菜

31

(西城陽) 32七 実

竹 中

松 井 希 30

藤 森 (立命館)

34(平　安)

結 夏

田 中

(成　美)

(すばる)渡 辺

村 橋

33

(洛　東)

村
井

桃
果

（
龍
谷
大
平
安
）


